Sr.No Student Name
BAGAL SHREYA BHARAT

1

2

10

11

12

lof1

BHOR SARVESH SANTOSH
BOKAD PRANALI BALU

DANGAT SIDDHESH

NAVNATH

HINGE ROSHAN PRABHAKAR
HINGE SAHIL YOGESH
HINGE TANUJA GURUDATTA

HINGE PATIL DIGVIJAYSINGH
SHIVRAJSINGH

KALE NEHA RAJENDRA
MODHAVE SAYAM ANIL

PACHARANE VAISHNAVI

SATYAWAN

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: B.Voc in Food Processing and Quality M anagement

Mother Name

ANITA

SUJATA

USHA

SHEETAL

SUJATA

MANISHA

KALPANA

RATNAPRABH

ADEVI
SAVITA

SEEMA

JYOTI

TEMGIRE YASH SHASHIKANT NAYANA

Birth Date
02 May 2006

01 Oct 2006
31 Jan 2006

18 Dec 2005

05 Oct 2001
03 Sep 2004
26 Oct 2006

30 Apr 2006

07 Nov 2005
25 Jul 2006

16 Jul 2006

24 Jun 2005

Year

1

1

College Unipune ID: CAAP010110

Eligibility No
12024214287
12024214283
12024214288

12024214285

12024214292
12024214290
12024214293

12024214282

12024214291
12024214284

12024214289

12024214286

ListID ABC ID
T231122333 526753264045
T231122333 851610836874
T231122333 756975404109
T231122333 326132927632
T231122333 702130887589
T231122333 325768743717
T231122333 593056005867
T231122333 674826193300
T231122333 686758498874
T231122333 116101510093
T231122333 570094246190
T231122333 766811446974
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